

51% WG Cheese Stuffed Garlic Sticks

Code:	82000
Case Pack:	126/2.3 oz
Net Weight:	18.11 lbs
Storage:	Frozen
Case Dimension:	24"L x 13.3"W x 7.86"H
Case Cube:	1.45
Pallet Config:	6 T x 11 H 66 cs per pallet



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 breadstick (65g)

Serving Per Container: 126

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 310mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g added sugars	2%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0.1mg	0%
Calcium 110mg	8%
Iron 1.7mg	10%
Potassium 80mg	2%

* The % of Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Preparation Instructions: Conventional oven: Bake at 425°F for 8-10 minutes.

Ingredients: **BREADSTICK:** WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, PART-SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SKIM MILK), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SALT, VEGETABLE PROTEIN, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES.

SPREAD: VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN, PALM), WATER, GARLIC, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, NATURAL FLAVORS, MONOGLYCERIDES, LACTIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, BETA-CAROTENE (FOR COLOR).

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk

Child Nutrition: 2.3 oz stick = 1.5oz whole grain and .5oz M/MA